
Hole
Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

PAR 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Distance in 
feet 252' 253' 233' 236' 325' 336' 341' 225' 325' 2526'

Hole
Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

PAR 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Distance in 
feet 252' 253' 233' 236' 325' 336' 341' 225' 325' 2526'

Hole
Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total

PAR 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Distance in 
feet 252' 253' 233' 236' 325' 336' 341' 225' 325' 2526'

Oologah Lake 
Disc Golf 
Course

1

2

3

4

Oologah Lake 
Disc Golf 
Course

1

2

3

4

Oologah Lake 
Disc Golf 
Course

1

2

3

4



 

 

 


	Oologah DGC Score Card
	Table 1

	pg 2

